Peeldrivers Funrace 20-09-2020
Rang

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr. Rijder
390 Sven Versteegen
45 Brian Weijers
240 Ruud Verheijen
666 Gijs Verkoijen
22 Mick Betts
414 Ed van Tussenbroek
33| Peter van Asten
217 Roland Versteegen
36 Jo van Nuland
43 *Teun Jansen

205|Kor Rutten

Rnd
289
284
281
281
281
273
271
255
248
247
230

Eindtijd
20:15.301
20:11.108
20:05.741
20:11.074
20:13.732
20:09.070
20:07.593
19:45.064
20:10.812
19:47.842
20:12.257

Serie
1, 2, 3,4 [5]
1,5, 2, 3 [4]
5 ,3,4,1[2]
3,5 4, 2[1]
1, 3, 2,5 [4]
5, 3,1, 2[4]
1,5,2,4[3]
2,4,5, 1 [3]
4,5, 3, 2[1]
3,1, 2, 5[4]
1, 2, 3,4 [5]

Land
NL
NL
NL
NL
GB
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Model
Rood
Rood
Geel
Rood
Red
Blauw
Geel
Geel
Blauw
Wit
Wit



